

---

## **ECHIPAMENTE DE BUCATARIE**

I.D.: 87478482

---

Data publicarii	26.09.23	Coduri CPV	39221000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.255,80 RON - 1.255,80 RON

---

Descriere: FATA DE MASA BUMB.220X160 2 146.89 293.78 FATA DE MASA BUMB.110X50 2 38.99 77.98 FATA DE MASA BUMB.100X100 2 48.07 96.14 FATA DE MASA BUMB.40X40 2 10.42 20.84 FATA DE MASA ALB-110X50CM 4 42.94 171.76 FATA DE MASA ALBA 100X100CM 4 53.28 213.12 FATA DE MASA ALB-75X45CM 3 28.57 85.71 SERVETEL ALB-30X30 3 10.42 31.26 FATA DE MASA BUMB.110X50 2 38.99 77.98 FATA DE MASA BUMB.100X100 1 48.07 48.07 FATA DE MASA ALB-110X50CM 2 42.94 85.88 FATA DE MASA ALBA 100X100CM 1 53.28 53.28 Total valoare: 1255.80 Total TVA: 238.60 Total cu tva: 1494.40

---